
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07342009 

Name of Company 

Campbell Wilson Catering Limited 

t/We 

Paul Andrew Whitwam, 8 Park Place, Leeds, LS1 2RU 

Gary Edgar Blackburn, 8 Park Place, Leeds, LS1 2RU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 March 2015 

Signed WW Sx Sh-——— pate 11 March 2015 

if 

BWC Business Solutions LLP 
& Park Place For Official Use 

Insolvency Section! Pact Ranm 

ress 
Y COMPANIES HOUSE 

LS1 2RU 

Ref C154/PAW/GEB/PRS/RM/MM 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 HL 

14/03/2015 #130 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs ‘ ' 

Statement as to affairs of 

Campbell Wilson Catering Limited 

on the 11 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name — errare ane 

Signed ZL 
a 

Dated Yi OD: hot 



Campbell Wilson Catering Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
Book Debts 23,390 00 23,390 00 
Bibby Factors Yorkshire Limited (23,390 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 
Vehicles, Trailers & Equipment 33,500 00 Uncertain 

Computer Equipment, Fixtures & Fittings 4,155 00 NIL 

Cash at Bank 59 00 59 00 

Uncharged assets. 

59 00 total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature ZEEE Date Li oy. Sars 

——- 



Campbell Wilson Catering Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 March 2015 . : 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 59 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 9,729 00 

9,729 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (9,670 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

e@ (9,670 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (9,670 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (9,670 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (9,670 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 183,811 00 

Employees - Redundancy/PIL 34,934 00 

Employees - Unsecured Arrears of Wages 9,394 00 

DLA - Martin Campbell 40,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 276,391 00 

544,530 00 
@stimatea deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (554,200 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (554,200 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (554,201 00) 

+ 
Signature Zan Date f), OS dors’ 

| JBEUTIA) 
